

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.16

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.278/2016

KISHORE G. MOHNANI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR  
Mr. Dama Seshadri Naidu, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mrs. Anshu Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.  
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR  
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.  
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.

(VIJAY KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)